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Bowler Avg Sex Bowler Avg Sex Bowler Avg Sex
Sayer Sawchuk 241 M Alyssa Hazlewood 191 F Mitch Wafer 195 F
Roberto Mancuso 184 M Charlotte Hazlewood 192 F Marcel Audras 174 M

Sam Arbuckle 168 M Jamie Tuckey 196 M Jaden Gallant 169 M
Lorraine Hoard 158 F Kim Pavey 124 F Tiana Belair 133 F
POA Classic Team #1 Avg Sex POA Classic Team #1 Avg Sex POA Classic Team #1 Avg Sex
Daniel Larosa 124 M Scooter Bowman 176 M Judy Robinette 143 F
Gord King 158 M Ralph Potter 178 M Andrea Champagne 213 F
Bev King 129 F Karen Sidor 143 F Ray Marotte 179 M
Rylee Baturniak 179 F Michelle Riley 200 F Bill Smith 198 M

Mark Broomfield Coach Terry DeLaronde Coach Jess Lavigne Coach
Classic POA Team #2 Avg Sex Classic POA Team #2 Avg Sex Classic POA Team #2 Avg Sex
Aaron Porto 232 M Todd Euler 180 M Marivic Beboso 122 F
Jeff Boulrice 142 M Robert Keeper 207 M Mackenzie Belanger 179 F
Helene Cashmore 139 F Sherry McCoy 119 F Jason Licop 135 M
Marnie Major 160 F Melanie Morris 162 F Vance Linklater 171 M
Tiffany Tulloch Coach Chris Gadd Coach Darryll Belanger Coach

Bowler Avg Sex Bowler Avg Sex Bowler Avg Sex
President President President
 0  Trisha Lundstrom 186 F Jeannine Horner 170 F
Secretary Secretary Secretary
 0  Brandon Stefanik 166 M Joanne Sevigny 231 F
Treasurer Treasurer Treasurer
 0  Jesse Sidor 203 M Carole Cass 193 F

Bowler Avg Sex Bowler Avg Sex Bowler Avg Sex
Ashley Gosselin 196 F John Atkinson 234 M Marc Lecuyer 182 M
Shelley Landriault 128 F Guy Brousseau 186 M Shirley Lirette 120 F

Sylvie Daoust 170 F Brian O'Sullivan 204 M Eric Morgan 194 M
Larry Lafleur 131 M Joanne Poulin 136 F Toby Barclay 123 M
POA Classic Team #1 Avg Sex POA Classic Team #1 Avg Sex POA Classic Team #1 Avg Sex
Michael Franolla 195 M Bill Higgins 207 M Roger Lebeau 141 M
Andrew Landriault 185 M Rod Bourcier 195 M Christopher Hurtubise 163 M
Anita Blais 121 F Gisele Frost 148 F Manon Gobeil 164 F
Lyne Perry 160 F Aline L'Heureux 193 F Cindy Eagle 146 F
Ed Bernier Coach Ziggy Zaldiner Coach Barry Tremblay Coach
Classic POA Team #2 Avg Sex Classic POA Team #2 Avg Sex Classic POA Team #2 Avg Sex
Martin Noel 209 M Jason St.Jean 188 M Connor Clark 199 M
Bobby Sommers 147 M Andre Gagne 164 M Daley Boultilier 173 M
Jenn Jones 171 F Renee Rivet 142 F Emilie Roussel 136 F
Cathy Armshaw 134 F Sherry Horrigan 153 F Chantal Laframboise 193 F
Jeremie Lacroix Coach Chris Godin Coach Cheryl Zilinski Coach

Bowler Avg Sex Bowler Avg Sex Bowler Avg Sex
President President President
Sean Bernier 190 M Karen Bourcier 158 F Breanne Ouellette 160 F
Secretary Secretary Secretary
Justin Pitre 169 M Brenda Bouchard 170 F Laurent Lapensee 176 M
Treasurer Treasurer Treasurer
Suzanne Lafleur 114 F Anne Withers 145 F Claudette Pitre 164 F

 

Executive

Executive Executive

Executive Executive

Cambrian North Nickel District Gateway
Hi-Low    Manager: Melanie PiquetteHi-Low      Manager: Denise ZaldinerHi-Low      Manager: Jackie Lafleur

Executive

Hi-Low         Manager: Hi-Low       Manager: Jessica Scott Hi-Low     Manager: Jessica Lavigne
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Thunder Bay Sunset Country Gold Belt



Thunder Bay Avg 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Tourn High High
POA Classic Team #1     Coach: Mark Broomfield Scratch POA Avg Sing POA
Daniel Larosa 124   146 145 147 116 114 155 185 143 119 151 1,421       181        142.10        185      61           

Gord King 158   149 167 211 148 206 180 186 137 159 161 1,704       124        170.40        211      53           

Bev King 129   196 163 139 200 158 246 159 132 120 142 1,655       365        165.50        246      117         
Rylee Baturniak 179   239 212 240 157 193 149 120 118 174 214 1,816       26          181.60        240      61           

Totals: 590   730 687 737 621 671 730 650 530 572 668 6,596       696        164.90        

Thunder Bay Avg 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Tourn High High
Classic POA Team #2     Coach: Tiffany Tulloch Scratch POA Avg Sing POA
Aaron Porto 232   254 234 196 328 191 195 233 224 251 209 2,315       (5)           231.50        328      96           

Jeff Boulrice 142   103 210 152 135 157 116 191 148 112 127 1,451       31          145.10        210      68           

Helene Cashmore 139   190 204 163 149 158 102 143 138 161 128 1,536       146        153.60        204      65           
Marnie Major 160   143 176 131 190 138 179 125 128 131 133 1,474       (126)       147.40        190      30           

Totals: 673   690 824 642 802 644 592 692 638 655 597 6,776       46          169.40        

Sunset Country Avg 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Tourn High High
POA Classic Team #1     Coach: Terry DeLaronde Scratch POA Avg Sing POA
Scooter Bowman 176   195 180 191 214 160 248 159 213 187 186 1,933       173        193.30        248      72           
Ralph Potter 178   185 180 174 195 139 197 217 179 169 192 1,827       47          182.70        217      39           

Karen Sidor 143   117 144 159 135 152 143 140 143 166 140 1,439       9            143.90        166      23           
Michelle Riley 200   263 221 240 225 253 224 219 260 198 191 2,294       294        229.40        263      63           

Totals: 697   760 725 764 769 704 812 735 795 720 709 7,493       523        187.33        

Sunset Country Avg 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Tourn High High
Classic POA Team #2     Coach: Chris Gadd Scratch POA Avg Sing POA
Todd Euler 180   159 138 178 133 166 198 121 183 199 187 1,662       (138)       166.20        199      19           
Robert Keeper 207   242 218 245 158 187 214 185 285 177 178 2,089       19          208.90        285      78           

Sherry McCoy 119   147 154 151 153 207 116 90 143 132 115 1,408       218        140.80        207      88           
Melanie Morris 162   195 172 204 171 165 160 149 155 136 128 1,635       15          163.50        204      42           

Totals: 668   743 682 778 615 725 688 545 766 644 608 6,794       114        169.85        

Gold Belt Avg 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Tourn High High
POA Classic Team #1     Coach: Jess Lavigne Scratch POA Avg Sing POA
Judy Robinette 143   159 143 121 137 156 151 149 138 132 138 1,424       (6)           142.40        159      16           
Andrea Champagne 213   221 179 240 224 220 228 232 203 241 195 2,183       53          218.30        241      28           

Ray Marotte 179   289 285 181 276 188 179 239 194 199 159 2,189       399        218.90        289      110         
Bill Smith 198   202 279 231 258 242 162 232 227 194 193 2,220       240        222.00        279      81           

Totals: 733   871 886 773 895 806 720 852 762 766 685 8,016       686        200.40        

Gold Belt Avg 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Tourn High High
Classic POA Team #2     Coach: Darryll Belanger Scratch POA Avg Sing POA
Marivic Beboso 122   129 113 158 155 115 129 164 158 117 152 1,390       170        139.00        164      42           
Mackenzie Belanger 179   275 190 212 192 182 198 205 174 227 206 2,061       271        206.10        275      96           

Jason Licop 135   131 146 150 179 110 156 156 117 94 122 1,361       11          136.10        179      44           
Vance Linklater 171   185 174 233 116 161 235 225 188 199 203 1,919       209        191.90        235      64           

Totals: 607   720 623 753 642 568 718 750 637 637 683 6,731       661        168.28        

Cambrian North Avg 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Tourn High High
POA Classic Team #1     Coach: Ed Bernier Scratch POA Avg Sing POA
Michael Franolla 195   245 219 265 179 203 194 242 196 180 210 2,133       183        213.30        265      70           
Andrew Landriault 185   169 207 239 220 237 148 221 263 203 226 2,133       283        213.30        263      78           

Anita Blais 121   146 154 215 124 125 140 117 160 212 161 1,554       344        155.40        215      94           
Lyne Perry 160   161 217 196 217 204 169 195 144 169 166 1,838       238        183.80        217      57           

Totals: 661   721 797 915 740 769 651 775 763 764 763 7,658       1,048     191.45        

Total
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P.O.A. Classic

Cambrian North Avg 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Tourn High High
Classic POA Team #2     Coach: Jeremie Lacroix Scratch POA Avg Sing POA
Martin Noel 209   250 179 156 170 176 253 171 192 138 185 1,870       (220)       187.00        253      44           
Bobby Sommers 147   137 180 174 122 139 231 213 231 179 142 1,748       278        174.80        231      84           

Jenn Jones 171   180 239 135 177 186 298 246 206 242 171 2,080       370        208.00        298      127         
Cathy Armshaw 134   139 113 140 144 118 159 138 108 131 129 1,319       (21)         131.90        159      25           

Totals: 661   706 711 605 613 619 941 768 737 690 627 7,017       407        175.43        

Nickel District Avg 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Tourn High High
POA Classic Team #1     Coach: Ziggy Zaldiner Scratch POA Avg Sing POA
Bill Higgins 207   165 189 183 180 156 141 206 200 210 164 1,794       (276)       179.40        210      3             
Rod Bourcier 195   201 173 148 244 226 245 150 184 221 133 1,925       (25)         192.50        245      50           

Gisele Frost 148   209 216 153 158 190 227 159 168 186 143 1,809       329        180.90        227      79           
Aline L'Heureux 193   221 251 176 174 149 243 221 257 218 163 2,073       143        207.30        257      64           

Totals: 743   796 829 660 756 721 856 736 809 835 603 7,601       171        190.03        

Nickel District Avg 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Tourn High High
Classic POA Team #2     Coach: Chris Godin Scratch POA Avg Sing POA
Jason St.Jean 188   144 191 267 166 157 152 293 110 178 184 1,842       (38)         184.20        293      105         
Andre Gagne 164   209 217 219 169 156 139 192 158 157 153 1,769       129        176.90        219      55           

Renee Rivet 142   117 148 175 170 142 173 135 131 153 134 1,478       58          147.80        175      33           
Sherry Horrigan 153   275 169 183 173 193 200 189 206 266 174 2,028       498        202.80        275      122         

Totals: 647   745 725 844 678 648 664 809 605 754 645 7,117       647        177.93        

Gateway Avg 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Tourn High High
POA Classic Team #1     Coach: Barry Tremblay Scratch POA Avg Sing POA
Roger Lebeau 141   144 190 138 128 174 172 176 181 180 154 1,637       227        163.70        190      49           
Christopher Hurtubise 163   172 194 158 152 157 112 195 180 176 135 1,631       1            163.10        195      32           

Manon Gobeil 164   150 183 172 260 86 171 155 0 0 0 1,177       (463)       168.14        260      96           
Cindy Eagle 146   185 174 123 176 165 168 149 174 156 131 1,601       141        160.10        185      39           

Totals: 614   651 741 591 716 582 623 675 535 512 420 6,046       (94)         163.76        

Gateway Avg 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Tourn High High
Classic POA Team #2     Coach: Cheryl Zilinski Scratch POA Avg Sing POA
Connor Clark 199   247 194 144 185 195 162 222 228 281 211 2,069       79          206.90        281      82           
Daley Boultilier 173   158 178 200 144 176 225 175 206 178 199 1,839       109        183.90        225      52           

Emilie Roussel 136   159 146 187 154 138 209 188 202 137 142 1,662       302        166.20        209      73           
Chantal Laframboise 193   250 199 205 228 216 240 280 228 290 192 2,328       398        232.80        290      97           

Totals: 701   814 717 736 711 725 836 865 864 886 744 7,898       888        197.45        
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Total

Rank Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 POA

1 Gateway  #2 GW 6.0 4.5 2.0 2.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 49.5

2 Gateway  #1 GW 2.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 2.0 5.0 5.0 1.0 5.5 6.0 43.5

3 Gold Belt  #1 GB 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 2.0 2.0 5.0 1.0 6.0 5.0 43.0

4 Cambrian North   #1 CN 2.0 5.0 7.0 2.0 5.0 1.0 6.0 6.0 2.0 6.0 42.0

5 Thunder Bay  #1 TB 5.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 2.0 0.5 1.0 7.0 41.5

6 Sunset Country  #1 SC 5.0 2.0 7.0 1.0 1.0 6.0 1.0 6.0 3.0 7.0 39.0

7 Nickel District  #2 ND 1.0 1.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 1.0 4.0 0.0 34.0

8 Gold Belt  #2 GB 5.0 0.0 3.0 6.0 5.0 2.0 3.0 1.0 6.0 1.0 32.0

9 Nickel District  #1 ND 6.0 2.0 0.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 1.0 31.0

10 Cambrian North   #2 CN 1.0 5.0 0.0 1.0 2.0 7.0 2.0 6.0 2.0 0.0 26.0

11 Sunset Country  #2 SC 2.0 2.5 0.0 2.0 6.0 0.0 1.0 6.5 1.5 2.0 23.5
12 Thunder Bay  #2 TB 1.0 2.0 2.0 6.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 15.0

TOTALS 42.0 42.0 42.0 42.0 42.0 42.0 42.0 42.0 42.0 42.0

Games

Pins Over Average Provincial - Sponsored by NWMO
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P.O.A. Classic Division - Rankings



Thunder Bay Avg 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Tourn High High Team
Scratch POA Avg Sing POA Rank

Sayer Sawchuk 241  299 203 242 325 306 175 232 235 233 196 2,446      36          244.60     325       84            

Roberto Mancuso 184  219 149 157 155 132 187 205 191 129 223 1,747      (93)        174.70     223       39            

Totals: 425  518 352 399 480 438 362 437 426 362 419 4,193      (57)        
Sam Arbuckle 168  128 142 132 141 218 148 134 173 193 212 1,621      (59)        162.10     218       50            
Lorraine Hoard 158  141 222 172 142 150 183 216 166 130 157 1,679      99          167.90     222       64            

Totals: 326  269 364 304 283 368 331 350 339 323 369 3,300      40          

Sunset Country Avg 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Tourn High High Team
Scratch POA Avg Sing POA Rank

Alyssa Hazlewood 191  131 212 184 273 213 188 230 197 197 236 2,061      151        206.10     273       82            

Charlotte Hazlewood 192  231 161 158 241 183 218 177 206 163 137 1,875      (45)        187.50     241       49            
Totals: 383  362 373 342 514 396 406 407 403 360 373 3,936      106        

Jamie Tuckey 196  169 218 183 248 241 196 282 225 186 171 2,119      159        211.90     282       86            
Kim Pavey 124  98 124 119 102 105 128 118 190 163 114 1,261      21          126.10     190       66            

Totals: 320  267 342 302 350 346 324 400 415 349 285 3,380      180        

Gold Belt Avg 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Tourn High High Team
Scratch POA Avg Sing POA Rank

Mitch Wafer 195  148 150 159 185 149 169 171 189 239 220 1,779      (171)      177.90     239       44            
Marcel Audras 174  143 222 206 245 157 166 194 205 188 173 1,899      159        189.90     245       71            

Totals: 369  291 372 365 430 306 335 365 394 427 393 3,678      (12)        

Jaden Gallant 169  159 131 190 161 147 249 169 178 211 133 1,728      38          172.80     249       80            
Tiana Belair 133  132 168 131 144 135 133 148 95 113 169 1,368      38          136.80     169       36            

Totals: 302  291 299 321 305 282 382 317 273 324 302 3,096      76          

Cambrian North Avg 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Tourn High High Team
Scratch POA Avg Sing POA Rank

Ashley Gosselin 196  233 164 262 248 166 158 211 269 218 160 2,089      129        208.90     269       73            
Shelley Landriault 128  161 153 132 155 127 188 96 127 143 142 1,424      144        142.40     188       60            

Totals: 324  394 317 394 403 293 346 307 396 361  3,513      273        

Sylvie Daoust 170  141 154 134 137 175 169 200 183 118 152 1,563      (137)      156.30     200       30            
Larry Lafleur 131  140 226 146 157 133 152 203 162 172 153 1,644      334        164.40     226       95            

Totals: 301  281 380 280 294 308 321 403 345 290 305 3,207      197        

Nickel District Avg 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Tourn High High Team
Scratch POA Avg Sing POA Rank

John Atkinson 234  261 186 209 163 182 182 238 315 207 177 2,120      (220)      212.00     315       81            
Guy Brousseau 186  200 178 304 164 195 162 219 183 228 163 1,996      136        199.60     304       118          

Totals: 420  461 364 513 327 377 344 457 498 435 340 4,116      (84)        

Brian O'Sullivan 204  180 231 221 156 203 197 194 181 266 211 2,040      -        204.00     266       62            
Joanne Poulin 136  168 142 148 128 168 198 142 176 128 77 1,475      115        147.50     198       62            

Totals: 340  348 373 369 284 371 395 336 357 394 288 3,515      115        

Gateway Avg 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Tourn High High Team
Scratch POA Avg Sing POA Rank

Marc Lecuyer 182  146 219 250 229 235 195 167 218 261 220 2,140      320        214.00     261       79            
Shirley Lirette 120  157 118 119 112 169 109 115 117 144 169 1,329      129        132.90     169       49            

Totals: 302  303 337 369 341 404 304 282 335 405 389 3,469      449        

Eric Morgan 194  159 158 208 178 290 212 257 230 165 223 2,080      140        208.00     290       96            
Toby Barclay 123  151 228 113 174 169 160 212 204 182 155 1,748      518        174.80     228       105          

Totals: 317  310 386 321 352 459 372 469 434 347 378 3,828      658        

Pins Over Average Provincial - Sponsored by NWMO
Sudbury, ON

High Low Doubles
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President's Division Tourn High High
Zone Avg 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Scratch POA Avg Sing POA Rank Pts

Breanne Ouellette GW 160   145 323 172 150 199 160 230 224 180 173 1,956  356        195.60    323  163       1           11
Sean Bernier CN 190   200 185 209 273 302 146 191 183 227 195 2,111  211        211.10    302  112       2           8
Karen Bourcier ND 158   178 143 156 132 196 211 167 122 172 203 1,680  100        168.00    211  53         3           6
Trisha Lundstrom SC 186   214 165 157 214 182 208 197 181 158 185 1,861  1            186.10    214  28         4           5
Jeannine Horner GB 170   165 194 147 116 138 136 124 164 129 117 1,430  (270)       143.00    194  24         5           4
 TB 99     1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10       (980)       1.00        1     (98)        6           3

Secretary's Division Tourn High High

Zone Avg 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Scratch POA Avg Sing POA Rank Pts
Brandon Stefanik SC 166   163 156 224 164 149 180 233 199 246 223 1,937  277        193.70    246  80         1           11
Justin Pitre CN 169   138 187 304 153 213 189 188 224 138 194 1,928  238        192.80    304  135       2           8
Joanne Sevigny GB 231   216 333 252 229 217 200 266 302 255 238 2,508  198        250.80    333  102       3           6
Brenda Bouchard ND 170   156 174 206 199 196 161 151 144 205 212 1,804  104        180.40    212  42         4           5
Laurent Lapensee GW 176   173 193 142 186 175 158 179 176 232 205 1,819  59          181.90    232  56         5           4
 TB 99     1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10       (980)       1.00        1     (98)        6           3

Treasurer's Division Tourn High High

Zone Avg 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Scratch POA Avg Sing POA Rank Pts

Jesse Sidor SC 203   298 185 172 163 219 175 205 179 360 230 2,186  156        218.60    360  157       1           11
Anne Withers ND 145   155 146 155 117 116 158 133 169 216 140 1,505  55          150.50    216  71         2           8
Carole Cass GB 193   270 157 183 190 216 171 144 157 134 250 1,872  (58)         187.20    270  77         3           6
Suzanne Lafleur CN 114   112 116 78 107 129 89 114 103 87 108 1,043  (97)         104.30    129  15         4           5
Claudette Pitre GW 164   147 137 155 159 128 123 170 136 157 154 1,466  (174)       146.60    170  6           5           4
 TB -    -200 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 (191)    (191)       1.00        1     1           6           3

Total

Total

Total
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Hi Low POA Grand

Rank Zone Name Doubles Classic Presidents Secretaries Treasurers Total

1 Gateway 19 19 11 4 4 57

2 Cambrian North 11 5 8 8 5 37

3 Sunset Country 4 3 5 11 11 34

4 Nickel District 3 0 6 5 8 22

5 Gold Belt 0 6 4 6 6 22

6 Thunder Bay 0 4 0 0 0 4

37 37 34 34 34

Executive

Aggregate Standings
Sudbury, ON

Pins Over Average Provincial - Sponsored by NWMO

Aggregate Standings



Bowler Zone Sex 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Scratch POA Avg Single POA

1 Toby Barclay GW M 151 228 113 174 169 160 212 204 182 155 1748 518 174.8 228 105

2 Ray Marotte GB M 289 285 181 276 188 179 239 194 199 159 2189 399 218.9 289 110

3 Larry Lafleur CN M 140 226 146 157 133 152 203 162 172 153 1644 334 164.4 226 95

4 Marc Lecuyer GW M 146 219 250 229 235 195 167 218 261 220 2140 320 214.0 261 79

5 Andrew Landriault CN M 169 207 239 220 237 148 221 263 203 226 2133 283 213.3 263 78

6 Bobby Sommers CN M 137 180 174 122 139 231 213 231 179 142 1748 278 174.8 231 84

7 Brandon Stefanik SC M 163 156 224 164 149 180 233 199 246 223 1937 277 193.7 246 80

8 Bill Smith GB M 202 279 231 258 242 162 232 227 194 193 2220 240 222.0 279 81

9 Justin Pitre CN M 138 187 304 153 213 189 188 224 138 194 1928 238 192.8 304 135

10 Roger Lebeau GW M 144 190 138 128 174 172 176 181 180 154 1637 227 163.7 190 49

11 Sean Bernier CN M 200 185 209 273 302 146 191 183 227 195 2111 211 211.1 302 112

12 Vance Linklater GB M 185 174 233 116 161 235 225 188 199 203 1919 209 191.9 235 64

13 Michael Franolla CN M 245 219 265 179 203 194 242 196 180 210 2133 183 213.3 265 70

14 Daniel Larosa TB M 146 145 147 116 114 155 185 143 119 151 1421 181 142.1 185 61

15 Scooter Bowman SC M 195 180 191 214 160 248 159 213 187 186 1933 173 193.3 248 72

16 Jamie Tuckey SC M 169 218 183 248 241 196 282 225 186 171 2119 159 211.9 282 86

17 Marcel Audras GB M 143 222 206 245 157 166 194 205 188 173 1899 159 189.9 245 71

18 Jesse Sidor SC M 298 185 172 163 219 175 205 179 360 230 2186 156 218.6 360 157

19 Eric Morgan GW M 159 158 208 178 290 212 257 230 165 223 2080 140 208.0 290 96

20 Guy Brousseau ND M 200 178 304 164 195 162 219 183 228 163 1996 136 199.6 304 118

21 Andre Gagne ND M 209 217 219 169 156 139 192 158 157 153 1769 129 176.9 219 55

22 Gord King TB M 149 167 211 148 206 180 186 137 159 161 1704 124 170.4 211 53

23 Daley Boultilier GW M 158 178 200 144 176 225 175 206 178 199 1839 109 183.9 225 52

24 Connor Clark GW M 247 194 144 185 195 162 222 228 281 211 2069 79 206.9 281 82

25 Laurent Lapensee GW M 173 193 142 186 175 158 179 176 232 205 1819 59 181.9 232 56

26 Ralph Potter SC M 185 180 174 195 139 197 217 179 169 192 1827 47 182.7 217 39

27 Jaden Gallant GB M 159 131 190 161 147 249 169 178 211 133 1728 38 172.8 249 80

28 Sayer Sawchuk TB M 299 203 242 325 306 175 232 235 233 196 2446 36 244.6 325 84

29 Jeff Boulrice TB M 103 210 152 135 157 116 191 148 112 127 1451 31 145.1 210 68

30 Robert Keeper SC M 242 218 245 158 187 214 185 285 177 178 2089 19 208.9 285 78

31 Jason Licop GB M 131 146 150 179 110 156 156 117 94 122 1361 11 136.1 179 44

32 Christopher Hurtubise GW M 172 194 158 152 157 112 195 180 176 135 1631 1 163.1 195 32

33 Brian O'Sullivan ND M 180 231 221 156 203 197 194 181 266 211 2040 0 204.0 266 62

34 Aaron Porto TB M 254 234 196 328 191 195 233 224 251 209 2315 -5 231.5 328 96

35 Rod Bourcier ND M 201 173 148 244 226 245 150 184 221 133 1925 -25 192.5 245 50

36 Jason St.Jean ND M 144 191 267 166 157 152 293 110 178 184 1842 -38 184.2 293 105

37 Sam Arbuckle TB M 128 142 132 141 218 148 134 173 193 212 1621 -59 162.1 218 50

38 Roberto Mancuso TB M 219 149 157 155 132 187 205 191 129 223 1747 -93 174.7 223 39

39 Todd Euler SC M 159 138 178 133 166 198 121 183 199 187 1662 -138 166.2 199 19

40 John Atkinson ND M 261 186 209 163 182 182 238 315 207 177 2120 -220 212.0 315 81

41 Martin Noel CN M 250 179 156 170 176 253 171 192 138 185 1870 -220 187.0 253 44

42 Bill Higgins ND M 165 189 183 180 156 141 206 200 210 164 1794 -276 179.4 210 3

43 #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### -10000 ##### ###### ##### ####

44 #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### -10000 ##### ###### ##### ####

45 #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### -10000 ##### ###### ##### ####

46 #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### -10000 ##### ###### ##### ####

47 #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### -10000 ##### ###### ##### ####

48 #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### -10000 ##### ###### ##### ####

49 #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### -10000 ##### ###### ##### ####
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Bowler Zone Sex 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Scratch POA Avg Single POA

1 Sherry Horrigan ND F 275 169 183 173 193 200 189 206 266 174 2028 498 202.8 275 122

2 Chantal Laframboise GW F 250 199 205 228 216 240 280 228 290 192 2328 398 232.8 290 97

3 Jenn Jones CN F 180 239 135 177 186 298 246 206 242 171 2080 370 208.0 298 127

4 Bev King TB F 196 163 139 200 158 246 159 132 120 142 1655 365 165.5 246 117

5 Breanne Ouellette GW F 145 323 172 150 199 160 230 224 180 173 1956 356 195.6 323 163

6 Anita Blais CN F 146 154 215 124 125 140 117 160 212 161 1554 344 155.4 215 94

7 Gisele Frost ND F 209 216 153 158 190 227 159 168 186 143 1809 329 180.9 227 79

8 Emilie Roussel GW F 159 146 187 154 138 209 188 202 137 142 1662 302 166.2 209 73

9 Michelle Riley SC F 263 221 240 225 253 224 219 260 198 191 2294 294 229.4 263 63

10 Mackenzie Belanger GB F 275 190 212 192 182 198 205 174 227 206 2061 271 206.1 275 96

11 Lyne Perry CN F 161 217 196 217 204 169 195 144 169 166 1838 238 183.8 217 57

12 Sherry McCoy SC F 147 154 151 153 207 116 90 143 132 115 1408 218 140.8 207 88

13 Joanne Sevigny GB F 216 333 252 229 217 200 266 302 255 238 2508 198 250.8 333 102

14 Marivic Beboso GB F 129 113 158 155 115 129 164 158 117 152 1390 170 139.0 164 42

15 Alyssa Hazlewood SC F 131 212 184 273 213 188 230 197 197 236 2061 151 206.1 273 82

16 Helene Cashmore TB F 190 204 163 149 158 102 143 138 161 128 1536 146 153.6 204 65

17 Shelley Landriault CN F 161 153 132 155 127 188 96 127 143 142 1424 144 142.4 188 60

18 Aline L'Heureux ND F 221 251 176 174 149 243 221 257 218 163 2073 143 207.3 257 64

19 Cindy Eagle GW F 185 174 123 176 165 168 149 174 156 131 1601 141 160.1 185 39

20 Ashley Gosselin CN F 233 164 262 248 166 158 211 269 218 160 2089 129 208.9 269 73

21 Shirley Lirette GW F 157 118 119 112 169 109 115 117 144 169 1329 129 132.9 169 49

22 Joanne Poulin ND F 168 142 148 128 168 198 142 176 128 77 1475 115 147.5 198 62

23 Brenda Bouchard ND F 156 174 206 199 196 161 151 144 205 212 1804 104 180.4 212 42

24 Karen Bourcier ND F 178 143 156 132 196 211 167 122 172 203 1680 100 168.0 211 53

25 Lorraine Hoard TB F 141 222 172 142 150 183 216 166 130 157 1679 99 167.9 222 64

26 Renee Rivet ND F 117 148 175 170 142 173 135 131 153 134 1478 58 147.8 175 33

27 Anne Withers ND F 155 146 155 117 116 158 133 169 216 140 1505 55 150.5 216 71

28 Andrea Champagne GB F 221 179 240 224 220 228 232 203 241 195 2183 53 218.3 241 28

29 Tiana Belair GB F 132 168 131 144 135 133 148 95 113 169 1368 38 136.8 169 36

30 Rylee Baturniak TB F 239 212 240 157 193 149 120 118 174 214 1816 26 181.6 240 61

31 Kim Pavey SC F 98 124 119 102 105 128 118 190 163 114 1261 21 126.1 190 66

32 Melanie Morris SC F 195 172 204 171 165 160 149 155 136 128 1635 15 163.5 204 42

33 Karen Sidor SC F 117 144 159 135 152 143 140 143 166 140 1439 9 143.9 166 23

34 Trisha Lundstrom SC F 214 165 157 214 182 208 197 181 158 185 1861 1 186.1 214 28

35 Judy Robinette GB F 159 143 121 137 156 151 149 138 132 138 1424 -6 142.4 159 16

36 Cathy Armshaw CN F 139 113 140 144 118 159 138 108 131 129 1319 -21 131.9 159 25

37 Charlotte Hazlewood SC F 231 161 158 241 183 218 177 206 163 137 1875 -45 187.5 241 49

38 Carole Cass GB F 270 157 183 190 216 171 144 157 134 250 1872 -58 187.2 270 77

39 Suzanne Lafleur CN F 112 116 78 107 129 89 114 103 87 108 1043 -97 104.3 129 15

40 Marnie Major TB F 143 176 131 190 138 179 125 128 131 133 1474 -126 147.4 190 30

41 Sylvie Daoust CN F 141 154 134 137 175 169 200 183 118 152 1563 -137 156.3 200 30

42 Mitch Wafer GB F 148 150 159 185 149 169 171 189 239 220 1779 -171 177.9 239 44

43 Claudette Pitre GW F 147 137 155 159 128 123 170 136 157 154 1466 -174 146.6 170 6
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